

Ortronics Infinium High Density Cassette, 12 Fiber LC to MPO, OM4, Type B, Near End Part No. HDCA6LC12BH



 $\label{lem:local_problem} \mbox{Infinium HDCA Cassettes are part of a complete fiber solution. When combined}$ with matched Infinium Trunks and Infinium Patch Cable Assemblies the solution enables industry leading pre-terminated performance and universal polarity for simple, fast and consistent and simplified installation. Compatible with Infinium High Density or HDJ Modular Panels.

Features & Benefits

High Density: 96 port per 1RU angled or flat patch panel		Versatile Installation: Infinium Modular Panel enables mixed media installations	
Specifications			
General Info			
Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Aqua
UPC Number	662875238584	Country Of Origin	China
Application Sector	Commercial	Standard	TIA-568-C.3
Warranty Type	5-Year	Туре	Cassette
Dimensions			
Product Width US	4.16 in	Product Depth US	3.56 in
Product Height US	0.814 in		
Additional Information			
RoHS Compliant	Yes		
Technical Information			
Fiber Optic Cable Type	OM4	Compatibility	HDJ
Number of Ports	12	Single/Multimode	Multimode
Performance Level/Tier	Infinium Ultra		